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Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering and Technology
(A Centrally Funded Technical lnstitute under Ministry of Education, Govt. of lndia.)

Narayanpur, Dist: Malda, Pin- 732141, West Bensal

Memo No: GKCIET17382 Date:23.12.2021

CIRCULAR
Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering and Technology IGKCIET), Malda will
observe the following Holidays during the CalendarYear-2022:'

INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS: 2022

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS (RH)t2022

Sl. No. Name of Holidays Datefs) Davfs) of the week No. of Davs
01. Republic Dav 26.01.2022 Wednesday 01 Day
02. Maha Shivratri 01..03.2022 Tuesday 01 Dav
03. Holi 78.03.2022 Friday 01 Day
04. Mahavir Iayanti L4.04.2022 Thursday 01 Day
05. Good Fridav 1,5.04.2022 Friday 01 Dav
06. Id-ul- Fitr* 03.05.2022 Tuesday 01 Day
07. Buddha Purnima 1,6.05.2022 Monday 01 Dav
08. Id-Ul-Zuha[Bakridl* 1,0.07.2022 Sunday 01 Day
09. Muharram* 09.08.2022 Tuesday 01 Day
10. Independence Day 1.5.08.2022 Monday 01 Dav
11. Tanmashtami 1.9.08.2022 Friday 01 Day
12. Mahatma Gandhr's Birthday 02.10.2022 Sundav 01 Day
13. Dussehra 05.1,0.2022 Wednesday 01 Day
14. Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad

[Birthdav of Prophet Mohammadl*
09.70.2022 Sunday 01 Day

15. Diwali [DeepavaliJ 24.10.2022 Monday 01 Dav
16. Guru Nanak's Birthdav 08.77.2022 Tuesday 01 Day
17. Christmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday 01 Day

xMay be changed as per appearance ofthe Moon.

Sl. No. Name of Holidays Datefs) Dayfs) of the week No. ofDays
01. New Year's Day 01,.01.2022 Saturday 01 Day
02. Guru Gobind Singh's birthday 09,01,.2022 Sundav 01 Day
03. Lohri 1,3.07.2022 Thursday 01 Day
04. Makar Sankranti/ Masha Bihu/ Ponehal 14.07.2022 Friday 01 Day
05. Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 05.02.2022 Saturday 01 Day
06, HazratAli's Birthday 75.02.2022 Tuesday 01 Day
07. Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 1,6.02.2022 Wednesdav 01 Dav
08. Shivaii Tavanti 19.02.2022 Saturday 01 Day
09. Swami Dayananda Saraswati Tavanti 26.02.2022 Saturday 01 Day
10. Holika Dahan 1,7.03.2022 Thursday 01 Dav
11. Dol Yatra 1,8.03.2022 Friday 01 Day
12. Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padwa/Ugadi/

Cheti Chand
02.04.2022 Saturday 0L Day

13. Ram Navami 1,0.04.2022 Sunday 01 Day
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Sl. No. Name of Holidays Date(s) Day(s) of the week No. ofDays
14. Vaisakhi/ Vishu/ Meshadi 74.04.2022 Thursday 01 Day
i-.5. Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Behag Bihu

{AssamJ
75.04.2022 Friday 01 Day

16. Easter Sunday 1,7.04.2022 Sunday 01 Day
1,7. Jamat- Ul- Vida 29.04.2022 Friday 01 Day
18. Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 09.05.2022 Monday 01 Dav
1,9. Rath Yatra 01,07.2022 Fridav 01 Day
20. Raksha Bandhan 11.08.2022 Thursday 01 Day
21. Parsi New Year's Day/ Naurai 1.6.08.2022 Tuesday 01 Dav
22. Janmashtami [Smarta) L8.0B.2022 Thursday 01 Day
LJ, Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi 37.08.2022 Wednesday 01 Dav
24. Onam or Thiru Onam Day 08.09.2022 Thursdav 0L Day
25. Dussehra [Saptami) 02.70.2022 Sunday 01 Dav
26. Dussehra (MahaastamiJ 03.70.2022 Mondav 01 Day
27. Dussehra fMahanavami) 04.L0.2022 Tuesday 01 Day
10LO. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 09.1,0.2022 Sundav 01 Dav
29. IQryk Chaturthi fKarwa ChouthJ 13.70.2022 Thursday 01Day
30. Narak Chaturdasi 24.70.2022 Monday 01 Dav
3 t-. Govardhan Puja 25.10.2022 Tuesday 01 Day
1aJZ. Bhai Duj 26.10.2022 Wednesday 01 Dav
JJ. Pratihar Shashithi or Surya Shasthi

[Chhat PuiaJ
30.10.2022 Sunday 01 Day

34. Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24.17.2022 Thursday 01 Day
35. Christmas Eve 24.12.2022 Saturday 01 Day
36. Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 29.12.2022 Thursday 01Dav

Individual may avail 02 (two) days Restricted Holiday from the above list in the Calendar year ZOZZ.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority,

[Md. A
Deputy

Copy to:
1. AII employee through their official e-mail
2. All Institute Notice Boards
3. All Dean/HoD's/HoS'
4. System Manager - with a request to upload the
5. Director - for kind information please.
6. Office File

Circular on the Institute Website
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